NEW STUDENT

REGISTRATION %

For Your Start Date:
November 3, 2025

L &

GET INTO GEAR FOR YOUR UPCOMING START DATE

STUDENT HOUSING REGISTRATION
MOVE IN MEETING
Wednesday, October 29"
Tuesday, October 28" 9AM
Mandatory for ALL Students
WHERE WHERE
'10692 VIV 'F;\igfgg?)szté Universal Technical Institute
vondale,
Collegiate Housing Services (CHS) AUDITORI U,M
12:00 PM 10695 W. Pierce St.
CONTACT CHS: Avondale, AZ 85323
¢ Earl Taylor, Director of Housing
etaylor@housingservices.com WHAT TO BRING
480-993-8865 o $195 for your lab fee

e Sam Bradford, Regional Director
sbradford@housingservice.com
317-524-5335

e Local address
¢ License plate info for your parking sticker

WHAT WILL BE PROVIDED

- tact - 1 Aig ¢ Uniform shirts (3)

ease contact your Financial Ai

advisor as soon as possible if you e Student ID badge

are unable to attend.2 o Safety glasses (OSHA rating Z-87)

Recommended Purchase:

Karen Leiler (A-G) — kleiler@uti.edu « The Blue Point Snap-On® digital multi-

Bart Farrell (H-M) — bfarrell@uti.edu

Max Wieneke (N-Z) — mwieneke@uti.edu meter is available for purChase for $1 35
¢ Laptops are available for purchase for
Or call: $300 and are required for the

1-800-528-7995 Motorcycle programs. Students are

required to purchase or provide their

u UNIVERSAL own laptop that meets specifications

Egﬁ?ﬁé (available on UTI Go).

EDUCATION
ORIENTATION

Thursday, October 30"
11:15AM - 2:15PM

Mandatory for ALL Students

WHERE
Universal Technical Institute

AUDITORIUM
10695 W. Pierce St. Avondale, AZ

WHAT TO BRING
e Wear Your School Uniform

o Work boots or work shoes with oil -
resistant soles are required
¢ Charged Laptop

CAREER SERVICES

For employment assistance please
contact Career Services:

« utimmphoenixcareerservices@uti.edu

* 623-869-9644

SESSION ASSIGNMENTS
¢ Ensure you've completed and submitted
the Session Request and

Acknowledgement Form to:

Christina Garcia — Scheduler
chgarcia@uti.edu




